
GSPublisherVersion 18.99.99.24

N

ETAJ 2 - Apartament B-2-10
CORP B

ANSAMBLU MIXT ROVEX -
LOCUINȚE COLECTIVE CU
PARTER COMERCIAL/ SERVICII
Strada Griviței, nr.11, Oradea

Parcul Cetății

Strada Griviței

B-2-10
Baie
Bucătărie & cameră de zi
Dormitor
Hol

6.235

30.845

15.455

6.60
59.135 m²

B-2-10

W
Baie

A: 6.24 m2

H: 2.680 m

Dormitor
A: 15.46 m2

H: 2.680 m

Hol
A: 9.44 m2

H: 2.680 m

Hol
A: 6.60 m2

H: 2.680 m

Balcon
A: 5.89 m2

H: 2.680 m

Bucătărie &
cameră de zi

A: 30.84 m2

H: 2.680 m

B-2-10
S.U.=59,13 m2

                                           Balcon                                    5.89 m 2


